OEM Automatic Ltd
Address: Whiteacres, Whetstone Leicester, LE8 6ZG
0116 284 9900 | Orders@oem.co.uk | www.oem.co.uk
PANASONIC 3 SERIES AND GV BRUSHLESS
MX8G100B
80mm, 100:1 gearbox for 25W motor
Clearance stock for obsolete Panasonic items
Only parts shown are available
All new, boxed condition
Can not be re-ordered when stock exhausted
PRODUCT DESCRIPTION
Clearance stock left over from Panasonics withdrawl from the market.
(Please click 'read more' for full list of part numbers available and pricing)
Last time buy for these items.
When the stock is exhausted they can no longer be supplied.
No further discounts can be applied to these clearance prices.
All in boxed, new condition.
For new builds and designs, consider the replacement products from Oriental Motor on the below link.
Compact AC Motor with Inline Gearbox | OEM Automatic Ltd
Pictures are for indication only.
Please identify and order by part number.
Current stock as of 2nd Jan 2025
Prices are each and discount is not available.
DVOP3811 PANASONIC amplifier din rail mount 1 £47.09
DVOP38330 PANASONIC SPARE 10 £35.22
DVOPM20076 PANASONIC 2m IO CONT CABLE GV 44 £30.77
DVOPM20077 PANASONIC 2m MAINS INPUT CABLE 1 £14.57
DVOPQ1000130 PANASONIC 3m MOT EXT CABLE GV 17 £67.91
DVOPQ1000150 PANASONIC 5m MOT EXT CABLE GV 1 £76.68
M61X6G4GGA Induction motor  1x230V/50Hz, 6W, F/L 14 £57.22
M61X6GT4GM1 Standard 1 ph 230V 13 £70.65
M81X25G4GGA 3-SERIES 230V/50HZ 25W FLYING LEAD MOTOR 12 £67.08
M81X25GK4GGA Induction motor 1x230V/50 Hz, 25W, T/B 5 £82.31
M91X40G4GGA Induction motor 1x230V/50Hz, 40W, F/L 15 £78.32
M91X40GK4GGA Induction motor 1x230V/50Hz, 40W, T/B 29 £93.03
M91Z60G4GGA MOTOR. 230V, 90MM, 60W, FLYING LEAD 7 £96.91
M91Z90G4GGA Induction motor 1x230V/50Hz, 90W, F/L 3 £102.78
M91Z90GK4GGA Induction motor  1x230V/50Hz, 90W, T/B 22 £117.20
M9B3 40 to 90W SIDE MOUNT F/BRACKET 2 £11.26
M9MX40GK4YGA Induction motor 3x230V/50Hz, 40W, T/B 8 £94.68
M9MZ60GK4CGA Induction motor 3x400V/50Hz, 60W, T/B 20 £107.88
M9MZ90GK4CGA Induction motor 3x400V/50Hz, 90W, T/B 1 £112.32
MBEG1E5BCV 230v 130w BRUSHLESS AMPLIFIER 1 £115.11
MBEG5A5BCV 230v 50w BRUSHLESS AMPLIFIER 3 £107.22
MX6G100B Square gearbox 3S, 6W, 60MM, 100:1 2 £42.28
MX6G10XB GEARBOX 3S, 60MM, 10:1 DECIMAL 7 £34.02
MX6G150B GEARBOX 3S 6W, 60MM, 150:1 22 £52.82
MX6G180B GEARBOX 3S 6W, 60MM, 180:1 29 £46.55
MX6G20BA 3-SERIES GEARBOX 20:1 8 £40.60
MX6G3BA 3-SERIES GEARBOX 3:1 8 £37.86
MX6G5BA GEARBOX 3S 6W, 60MM, 5:1 12 £34.89
MX8G100B Square gearbox 3S, 15-25W, 80MM, 100:1 2 £59.09
MX8G150B Square gearbox 3S, 15-25W, 80MM, 150:1 15 £52.40
MX8G3B Square gearbox 3S, 15-25W, 80MM, 3:1 2 £39.51
MX8G5B Square gearbox 3S, 15-25W, 80MM, 5:1 16 £39.49
MX9G10XB GBOX 3S 40W,90MM, 10:1 DECIMAL 18 £64.00
MX9G120B Square gearbox 3S, 40W, 90MM, 120:1 8 £54.08
MX9G150B Square gearbox 3S, 40W, 90MM, 150:1 2 £51.69
MX9G15B GEARBOX 3S 40W, 90MM, 15:1 1 £46.31
MX9G180B GEARBOX 3S 40W, 90MM, 180:1 16 £64.18
MX9G20B GEARBOX 3S 40W, 90MM, 20:1 12 £51.55
MX9G3B GEARBOX 3S 40W, 90MM, 3:1 6 £45.51
MY9G100B GBOX 3S 60-90W, 90MM 100:1 FLG 3 £99.55
MY9G120B 3-SERIES GEARBOX 120:1 6 £100.82
MY9G200B Panasonic 200:1 flange g/box for 60/90W 10 £101.74
MY9G75B Flanged gearbox 3S, 60-90W, 90MM, 75:1 1 £104.89
MZ9G100B Square gearbox 3S, 60-90W, 90MM, 100:1 2 £125.05
MZ9G10XB Decimal gear head 3S, 60-90W, 90MM, 10:1 4 £75.40
MZ9G15B GBOX 3S 60-90W, 90MM 15:1 9 £91.91
MZ9G200B 3-SERIES GEARBOX 200:1 2 £105.34
MZ9G30B Square gearbox 3S, 60-90W, 90MM, 30:1 10 £88.11
MZ9G3B Square gearbox 3S, 60-90W, 90MM, 3:1 43 £77.09
MZ9G5B Square gearbox 3S, 60-90W, 90MM, 5:1 1 £74.60
	PANASONIC 3 SERIES AND GV BRUSHLESS
	MX8G100B  80mm, 100:1 gearbox for 25W motor